
Week Date Description
1 Mon Aug 24 Introduction
2 Mon Aug 31 SPSS at IU
3 Mon Sep 07 No Lab (Labor Day)
4 Mon Sep 14 Data entry and Descriptive Statistics
5 Mon Sep 21 No Lab (Exam 1)
6 Mon Sep 28 SPSS vs. Excel & Graphing
7 Mon Oct 05 Normal Curves & Z Scores
8 Mon Oct 12 Samples vs Populations
9 Mon Oct 19 No Lab (Exam 2)

10 Mon Oct 26 Effect Size and Confidence Intervals
11 Mon Nov 02 Single Sample t Tests
12 Mon Nov 09 Paried and Ind. Samples t  Tests
13 Mon Nov 16 ANOVA
14 Mon Nov 24 No Lab (Thanksgiving)
15 Mon Nov 30 Correlation
16 Mon Dec 07 No Lab (Exam 3)
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